
Arch 172: Building Construction 1

Soils, Surveying, Excavation & Foundations
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Only one building in the world is allowed to 
be famous for having a bad foundation design.
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More on this one later…
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Surveying

6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



Soils
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….pst….wanna buy some cheap swampland in Florida?
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Silt Particles

Clay Particles
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Silty soil
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Clay soil
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Sandy soil Pea Gravel
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Clean Gravel Gravel with fines
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We need to find out what the 
make up of the soil 
composition on our site is.

How do we go about doing 
that?
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Excavations
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Foundations
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Shallow Foundations
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This basic 
foundation diagram 
excludes insulation 
and waterproofing!
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As soon as the grade difference 
between the outside and the 
basement floor exceeds around 
2.0m, you need to reinforce the 
concrete wall.
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Insulated concrete forms (ICF)
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Deep Foundations for Larger Buildings

185



186



187



Pile Foundations
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Caisson Foundations
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Raft Slabs/
Floating Foundations
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Retaining Walls
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Underpinning
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